2022 Osceola
Parcels
11356
1808
281
296
13801
1764
11952
13813
1394
523
480
609
1038
476
1344
1240
1041
1899
640

Contract

Vacant
2120
94

Sheriff/Tax
1484

Lending

Sale Date
January 13, 2022
January 7, 2022
January 6, 2022
February 25, 2022
March 24, 2022
February 17, 2022
January 7, 2022
March 17, 2022
January 25, 2022
March 4, 2022
February 4, 2022
January 17, 2022
January 19, 2022
March 9, 2022
January 7, 2022
January 12, 2022
February 14, 2022
February 18, 2022
March 24, 2022

February 21, 2022
March 30, 2022

January 21, 2022

Assessed Sale Price

27,290
183,800
160,020
186,600
214,340
176,200
170,630
153,140
146,740
142,370
102,610
113,510
120,440

93,560
112,350

82,930

92,900

62,400

60,850

18,330
11,340

8,260

231,500
222,000
190,000
190,000
190,000
180,000
175,000
162,000
149,700
142,000
115,000
113,000
110,000
109,000
100,000
87,500

77,500

65,000

50,000

33,250
6,000

110

Buyer
Taylor, Damian
Buckingham, Jenny
Rosales, Isaias
Van Loon, Nathan
Smith ProManCo Inc
Rowley, Colton
Landeros, Eduardo
Tull, Staci
Gray, Danny
Cannon, TimT
Heaberlin, Morgan
Rodriguez, Oscar
Wambold, Gary
Morgan, Debbie J
Crawford, Dustin
Rungee, Lorrie
M A G Properties LLC
Daily, James
Playa Margaritas

CCcDC
Leeps, Jake

Squaw Creek LLC

Seller
Smith, Brian
Snell, Quincy
Rosales, Martin
Smith, Derick
Cornerstone Suites
Wilcox, Brian
Adams, Alaina
Kloppenburg, Ricky
Snell Michael
Johnson, Cathie
Perry, Jella
JSP Investment
Van Buren, ElImer
Jolliff, Ethan
Crawford, Effie
Thomas, David
Oliver, Teresa
High Sierra LLC
JSP Investment

11T IALLC
Peters, Austin

Siksika Trail



Address
119 Golf View Dr
630 S Lincoln
220 East View Dr
323 E View Place
102 E Washington
220 N East St
1813 Primrose Ln
310 E Pearl St
224 E Grant St
603 Country Club Circle
403 McPherson
630 N Roosevelt Blvd
209 S Adams
411 McPherson
310 E MclLane
115 E McKinley
214 S Kossuth
610 S Filmore
322 N Main St

1909 Truman Rd
905 S Main

Style
2sB Fr
1sB Fr
1sB Fr
1sB Fr
Br Comm
Split/Foyer
1sB Fr
1sB Fr
1sB Fr
1s Fr
1sB Fr
1s Fr
2s1/2B Fr
1sB Fr
2sB Fr
1s Fr
1s Fr
1s Fr
1sB Fr

Year
1999
1972
1980
1975
1894
1970
2005
1978
1978
1984
1958
1969
1910
1948
1920
1973
1976
1949
1940

Living Area
996
1152
1258
528
3304
1484
1328
852
1120
960
832
1248
1098
854
1365
960
1288
660
1131

Front/Depth
.31 Ac
1.32 Ac

84 x 135
90 x 136

109.77 x 150
80x 110
78.09x75
53.63 x 143

70.91 x 104.90

60 x 218.5
145x 75
71.5x 2145
75x103
83 x143
65x72.5
71.5x146.5
37.5x 150
56 x 138.5

.98 Ac
.31 Ac

71.75x 142

Book/Page D/C

2022/166
2022/123
2022/36
2022/356
2022-0541
2022/324
2022/72
2022-0509
2022/170
2022/389
2022/320
2022/118
2022/142
2022-0468
2022/139
2022/102
2022/299
2022/327
2022-0521

2022-0363
2022/568

2022/134

D

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D



Comments
Fireplace & 2 Car Det Gar
Walk-Out Bsmt 960' Fin & 2 Car Det Gar
Walk-Out Bsmt 1258', Fireplace & 1 Car Att Gar
Bsmt Fin 264'; Fireplace & 2 Car Att Gar
Cornerstone Suites Apartments - Old Masonic Building

Bsmt Fin 636', Fireplace & 2 Car Bsmt Gar

2 Car Att Gar

1 Car Att Gar
Bsmt Fin 1120, Fireplace & 1 Car Att Gar

Rear Land 15 x 103 & 1 Car Att Gar
Shed

Fireplace & 2 Car Det Gar
2 Car Det Gar

Fireplace & 2 Car Att Gar
1 Car Att Gar

1 Car Det Gar & Shed

1 Car Det Gar
1 Car Det Gar

Vacant Land
Vacant Land

Vacant Land



